1
  DEDICATED SINGLE AND DUAL PID MODULES FOR THE
GRAPHITE SERIES
  FULLY ISOLATED DESIGN PROVIDES RELIABLE OPERATION
  PID CONTROL WITH REDUCED OVERSHOOT
  UNIVERSAL INPUTS ACCEPT TC, RTD, 0-10 V and 0/4-20 mA
SIGNALS
  ON DEMAND AUTO-TUNING OF PID SETTINGS

Programming is done via Crimson® software, a Windows® compatible
configuration interface. Please see the Crimson manual for more information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Operator
Interface Panels
Graphite 7" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered G07C0000
Graphite 7" Color Touch Screen, Indoor/Outdoor, 24 VDC Powered G07S0000
Graphite 9" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered G09C0000
Graphite 9" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered, Additional Ethernet Port G09C1000
Graphite 10" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered G10C0000
Graphite 10" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered, Additional Ethernet Port G10C1000
Graphite 10" High Resolution Display, Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered G10R0000
Graphite 10" High Resolution Display, Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered, Additional Ethernet Port G10R1000
Graphite 10" Color Touch Screen, Indoor/Outdoor, 24 VDC Powered G10S0000
Graphite 10" Color Touch Screen, Indoor/Outdoor, 24 VDC Powered, Additional Ethernet Port G10S1000
Graphite 12" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered G12C0000
Graphite 12" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered, Additional Ethernet and Serial Port G12C1100
Graphite 15" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered G15C0000
Graphite 15" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, 24 VDC Powered, Additional Ethernet and Serial Port G15C1100
Input Modules
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs GMP1RA00
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Heater Current Monitor GMP1RM00
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs GMP1SA00
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Heater Current Monitor GMP1SM00
Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs GMP2R000
Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay and Heater Current Monitor GMP2RM00
Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs GMP2S000
Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR and Heater Current Monitor GMP2SM00